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. Public Holiday

RDO . Reconciliation Day

Canberra Day

World Plumbing Day (Non Ph)

PUBLIC/PICNIC HOLIDAYS 2026

New Year’s Day Thursday 1¢t January

Australia Day Monday 26 January
Canberra Day Monday 9™ March
Good Friday Friday 3 April
Easter Saturday Saturday 4™ April
Easter Sunday Sunday 5% April
Easter Monday Monday 6™ April
Anzac Day Saturday 25" April
Reconciliation Day Monday 1%t June
King’s Birthday Monday 8" June

Labour Day Monday 5™ October
Christmas Day Friday 25" December
Boxing Day Monday 28" December

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS




Plumbing
& PipeTrades

Entitlement Fund

plumbersfund.org.au

Phone Call: 1300 346 033
Email: support@plumbersfund.org.au

Simply
Finance &
Automotive

Get A Better
Deal On A New
Or Used Car Loan

1300 186 466
simplyfinance.com.au

ACL 390275

Lol 3

super E=Z

Contact your local
ACT Cbus Coordinator

Phone 1300 361 784 or visit
cbussuper.com.au/contact#cbusco

United Super Pty Ltd ABN 46 006 261 623 AFSL 233792 as
Trustee for the Construction and Building Unions Superannuation
Fund ABN 75 493 363 262 (Cbus and/or Cbus Super).

Plumbing and Pipe Trades Employees Union

Theo Samartzopoulos 0412917 016
E: theo@nswplumbersunion.com.au

Chris Seet 0401 066 229
E: chris.seet@nswplumbersunion.com.au

Damian Kirkwood 0448 238 178
E: damian@nswplumbersunion.com.au

Con Tsiakoulas 0425 266 829
E: con@nswplumbersunion.com.au

Leon Pizanis 0448 178 325
E: leon@nswplumbersunion.com.au

Daniel Green 0425 305 553

E: daniel.green@nswplumbersunion.com.au

www.nswplumbersu



